
Broadcasters' Child Development Center 2021-2022

2021

Monday, September 6 Labor Day BCDC Closed

Tuesday, September 21

&

Thursday, September 23

Back to School Nights - Virtual Parent
Meetings

9/21-Lambs, Ducks, Bunnies & Penguins

9/23- Pandas, Butterflies & Rainbow Fish

7:00 pm via Zoom

Monday, October 12 Columbus (Indigenous People’s) Day BCDC Closed

Wednesday, October 20 BCDC Parent Meeting; Speaker TBA 7pm via Zoom

Saturday, October 16 Fall Play date by age group 9:00am - 1:00pm at BCDC

Friday, October 29 Fall Festival (Halloween) Parade 4:30pm at BCDC

Thursday, November 11 Veteran's Day BCDC Closed

Thursday, November 25 Thanksgiving BCDC Closed

Friday, November 26 Post Thanksgiving BCDC Closed

TBD BCDC Holiday Performance 4:30pm  at TBD

Friday, December 24 Pre-Christmas Holiday BCDC Closed

Monday Dec. 27 Post Christmas Holiday .         BCDC Closed

Friday, December 31 New Year's Holiday .        BCDC Closed

2022



Monday, January 3 Classes resume

Monday, January 17 Martin Luther King Jr. Day BCDC Closed

Wednesday, February 9 BCDC Parent Meeting 7 pm

Friday, Feb. 18 Staff Professional Training Day BCDC Closed

Monday, February 21 President's Day BCDC Closed

Monday, February 28 Distribution of re-enrollment forms

Friday, April 1 Re-enrollment forms due

April 2 - 8 Week of the Young Child

Friday, April 15 St. Jude Trike-a-thon 10:00 - 11:00am @ BCDC

Wednesday, April 22 Spring Picture Day(tentative) 8:00am - 12:00pm @ BCDC

May 2 - 6 Teacher Appreciation Week

Friday, May 6 Teacher Appreciation Event Center closes early at 4:30

Monday, May 30 Memorial Day BCDC Closed

Friday, June 3 Achievement Ceremony & Picnic 4:30pm at BCDC

Monday June 20 Juneteenth Day Observance BCDC Closed

Monday, July 4 Independence Day Holiday BCDC Closed

Monday, August 15
through Friday, August

19

Staff Development Week BCDC Closed

BCDC Parent Information Line: 202-364-8799 x4
Call to hear the operating status of the Center.


